
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
3rd Merit List For BS Computer Science

Open Merit
(Tuesday 12th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science Degree Programme for the Academic
Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 58080/-) up-to 15 Aug 2025 during
office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective
department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS
Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 3617 MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

FAIZ BAKHSH F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

964/1100 (
87.636 )

440/550
(80.000 )

20 84.84

2 737 RUMAISA
MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1015/1100 (
92.273 )

408/505
(80.792 )

0 84.234

3 157 SAYYAM FATIMA UMER BILAL SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

956/1100 (
86.909 )

461/555
(83.063 )

0 84.215

4 4402 ASFAHAN
ZAHOOR

ZAHOOR AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1011/1100 (
91.909 )

453/560
(80.893 )

0 84.196

5 3868 AIZA AZHAR MUHAMMAD
AZHAR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 992/1100 (
90.182 )

453/555
(81.622 )

0 84.188

6 560 NABEED FATIMA
GILL

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
GILL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 993/1100 (
90.273 )

412/505
(81.584 )

0 84.187 Fee Chalan
Missing

7 4296 NOMAN SHAFIQ KHAWAJA SHAFIQ
UR REHMAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1004/1100 (
91.273 )

450/555
(81.081 )

0 84.137 Fee Chalan
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

8 3238 MARYAM
SHAKEEL

SHAKEEL AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

894/1100 (
81.273 )

478/560
(85.357 )

0 84.133

9 285 HALIMA
MUZAFFAR

MUZAFFAR
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1018/1100 (
92.545 )

483/600
(80.500 )

0 84.115

10 5370 MUHAMMAD
JAFAR

FALAK SHER ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

991/1100 (
90.091 )

464/569
(81.547 )

0 84.112 Fee Chalan
Missing

11 121 MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN

RAB NAWAZ ICS with
Economics

985/1100 (
89.545 )

470/575
(81.739 )

0 84.083

12 1539 ZAINAB SAWERA RIAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 997/1100 (
90.636 )

447/550
(81.273 )

0 84.081

13 453 SHAKEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

979/1100 (
89.000 )

459/560
(81.964 )

0 84.072 Fee Chalan
Missing

14 1942 MARYAM
BASHARAT

BASHARAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-Medical 969/1100 (
88.091 )

457/555
(82.342 )

0 84.065

15 2661 AMMAR MAJEED
MALIK

ABDUL MAJEED
MALIK

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 959/1100 (
87.182 )

459/555
(82.703 )

0 84.044

16 582 SABAHAT BASIT ABDUL BASIT F.Sc. Pre-Medical 982/1100 (
89.273 )

454/555
(81.802 )

0 84.041

17 3034 MUHAMMAD
USMAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM AKHTAR

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1046/1100 (
95.091 )

444/560
(79.286 )

0 84.03 Fee Chalan
Missing

18 1069 MUDASSIR
HUSSAIN

SABIR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1013/1100 (
92.091 )

447/555
(80.541 )

0 84.005

19 6001 USMAN
SHAKOOR

ABDUL SHAKOOR ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

921/1100 (
83.727 )

471/560
(84.107 )

0 83.996

20 4770 ROHAN NAEEM NAEEM TABASSUM F.Sc. Pre-Medical 957/1100 (
87.000 )

459/555
(82.703 )

0 83.99

21 3688 MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

ALLAH DITTA F.Sc. Pre-Medical 970/1100 (
88.182 )

456/555
(82.162 )

0 83.966

22 1265 MUHAMMAD
QASIM AZHAR

MUHAMMAD
AZHAR IQBAL

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

970/1100 (
88.182 )

460/560
(82.143 )

0 83.952 Fee Chalan
Missing

23 2369 FARHAN AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

937/1100 (
85.182 )

467/560
(83.393 )

0 83.927

24 930 JAWAIRA JAVEED MUHAMMAD
JAVEED

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1033/1100 (
93.909 )

446/560
(79.643 )

0 83.921



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

25 5782 RAMEEN ZAFAR MUHAMMAD
ZAFAR ABBAS

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

959/1100 (
87.182 )

462/560
(82.500 )

0 83.904

26 5628 AMNA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

899/1100 (
81.727 )

475/560
(84.821 )

0 83.893

27 3347 ALEEZA RAMZAN MAHAR
MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1041/1100 (
94.636 )

440/555
(79.279 )

0 83.888 Documents
Missing

28 6285 TAYYABA
NADEEM

NADEEM IQBAL ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

829/1100 (
75.364 )

490/560
(87.500 )

0 83.858

29 3580 MUHAMMAD
ZAIN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1025/1100 (
93.182 )

443/555
(79.820 )

0 83.828 Fee Chalan
Missing

30 1186 MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

IJAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 987/1100 (
89.727 )

447/550
(81.273 )

0 83.808

31 1636 NOOR FATIMA MUHAMMAD
FAYYAZ

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

947/1100 (
86.091 )

472/570
(82.807 )

0 83.794

32 5283 SAIMA QASIM GHULAM QASIM F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1075/1100 (
97.727 )

393/505
(77.822 )

0 83.793

33 1751 MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN ABID

ABID HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1056/1100 (
96.000 )

436/555
(78.559 )

0 83.792

34 1528 MUHAMMAD
SHEERAZ ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 985/1100 (
89.545 )

451/555
(81.261 )

0 83.747 Fee Chalan
Missing

35 2333 ABDUL REHMAN SHAKEEL AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

967/1100 (
87.909 )

459/560
(81.964 )

0 83.745

36 3756 AYESHA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 966/1100 (
87.818 )

455/555
(81.982 )

0 83.732

37 3776 AIMAN NAVEED NAVEED UL HAQ F.Sc. Pre-Medical 989/1100 (
89.909 )

450/555
(81.081 )

0 83.729

38 556 MUHAMMAD
USAMA SHOKAT

SHOKAT HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 998/1100 (
90.727 )

448/555
(80.721 )

0 83.723

39 2208 MUHAMMAD
HASAN
CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 951/1100 (
86.455 )

458/555
(82.523 )

0 83.699

40 3814 HAMNA TARIQ MALIK
MUHAMMAD
TARIQ BHUTTA

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 997/1100 (
90.636 )

448/555
(80.721 )

0 83.696

41 4441 SAAD RAZA QAISAR RAZA F.Sc. Pre-Medical 937/1100 (
85.182 )

441/555
(79.459 )

20 83.696



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

42 5701 AMAN NADEEM MUHAMMAD
AKBAR RANA

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

978/1100 (
88.909 )

456/560
(81.429 )

0 83.674 Fee Chalan
Missing

43 4804 MUHAMMAD
MAAZ SIDDIQUE

SHAHZAD
SIDDIQUE

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1005/1100 (
91.364 )

458/570
(80.351 )

0 83.653 Fee Chalan
Missing

44 1072 MUHAMMAD ALI
ASGHAR

GHULAM ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1046/1100 (
95.091 )

437/555
(78.739 )

0 83.645 Fee Chalan
Missing

45 3664 SAIRA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 958/1100 (
87.091 )

436/555
(78.559 )

20 83.639

46 516 ASGHAR ABBAS SYED ZULFIQAR
ALI SHAH

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

981/1100 (
89.182 )

455/560
(81.250 )

0 83.629 Fee Chalan
Missing

47 1762 SADIA NOOR ASHIQ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1012/1100 (
92.000 )

404/505
(80.000 )

0 83.6

48 225 MUHAMMAD
AHSAN

MUHAMMAD
ALTAF

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1029/1100 (
93.545 )

440/555
(79.279 )

0 83.561

49 1266 UMM E SAMRA MUHAMMAD
AZHAR HUSSAIN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

964/1100 (
87.636 )

458/560
(81.786 )

0 83.545

50 2241 MUHAMMAD
RAYAN RAO

FAROOQ GHOUS ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

996/1100 (
90.545 )

451/560
(80.536 )

0 83.543

51 678 ABDULLAH
ZAHID

MUHAMMAD
ZAHID

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

987/1100 (
89.727 )

433/560
(77.321 )

20 83.542

52 909 SAJDA MARYAM RANA HADI UL
HASSAN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1042/1100 (
94.727 )

437/555
(78.739 )

0 83.537

53 2165 MAIDAH
MOAZAM

MOAZAM JAVED ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

959/1100 (
87.182 )

459/560
(81.964 )

0 83.526

54 2099 MUHAMMAD
RAZA

HAFIZ MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 898/1100 (
81.636 )

468/555
(84.324 )

0 83.516

55 5550 KIRAN ZAHRA GHULAM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

982/1100 (
89.273 )

462/570
(81.053 )

0 83.516

56 4233 MUHAMMAD
MAH ZEEN

MUHAMMAD
LATEEF

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 981/1100 (
89.182 )

450/555
(81.081 )

0 83.51

57 5295 MUHAMMAD
MUHAIMAN
GHAZI

MUHAMMAD
RASHEED

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

927/1100 (
84.273 )

474/570
(83.158 )

0 83.493

58 743 DANIAL IJAZ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1033/1100 (
93.909 )

399/505
(79.010 )

0 83.48



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

59 4158 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD
FAROOQI

ABDUS SATTAR
NADEEM

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 965/1100 (
87.727 )

453/555
(81.622 )

0 83.453

60 912 EHSAN ULLAH
BALOCH

MUHAMMAD
ANWAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

939/1100 (
85.364 )

451/570
(79.123 )

20 83.449 Fee Chalan
Missing

61 15 MARYAM KIRAN AHMAD SHAHZAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

982/1100 (
89.273 )

445/550
(80.909 )

0 83.418

62 5633 AHMAD BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 968/1100 (
88.000 )

452/555
(81.441 )

0 83.408

63 1114 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD
AFZAL URF ALLAH
RAKHA

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

958/1100 (
87.091 )

458/560
(81.786 )

0 83.38

64 3224 MUHAMMAD
NAEEM ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 916/1100 (
83.273 )

463/555
(83.423 )

0 83.375

65 4582 ABDUL REHMAN
MOAVIA

SADEEQ AKBAR F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1003/1100 (
91.182 )

444/555
(80.000 )

0 83.354

66 1734 ASWA SHAHID MUHAMMAD
SHAHID IQBAL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 923/1100 (
83.909 )

461/555
(83.063 )

0 83.315

67 45 HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
MUNEEB

CHAUDHARY
ABDUL WAHEED

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

974/1100 (
88.545 )

434/560
(77.500 )

20 83.314

68 4213 MUHAMMAD
AFFAN

JAMIL AHMAD ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

845/1100 (
76.818 )

482/560
(86.071 )

0 83.295 Fee Chalan
Missing

69 5669 SALMAN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

911/1100 (
82.818 )

480/575
(83.478 )

0 83.282

70 579 DAWOOD
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD
ANWAR ANJUM

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

930/1100 (
84.545 )

455/550
(82.727 )

0 83.276

71 2947 MUHAMMAD
AHSAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM SURANI

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1018/1100 (
92.545 )

452/570
(79.298 )

0 83.275

72 1409 RIMSHA ILYAS ILYAS AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 986/1100 (
89.636 )

447/555
(80.541 )

0 83.27

73 3921 MUHAMMAD
UZAIR

MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN

F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1009/1100 (
91.727 )

442/555
(79.640 )

0 83.267

74 4041 SAMINA BIBI FIAZ AHMAD ICS with
Economics

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

408/525
(77.714 )

0 83.224

75 4890 MANSAB ALI MUHMMAD
AJMAL

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

889/1100 (
80.818 )

480/570
(84.211 )

0 83.193 Fee Chalan
Missing




