MNS University of Agriculture Multan 3rd Merit List For BS Computer Science Open Merit (Tuesday 12th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Computer Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 58080/-) up-to 15 Aug 2025 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I (70% weightage).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz- e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	3617	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	FAIZ BAKHSH	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	964/1100 (87.636)	440/550 (80.000)	20	84.84	
2	737	RUMAISA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1015/1100 (92.273)	408/505 (80.792)	0	84.234	
3	157	Sayyam fatima	UMER BILAL SHAH	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	956/1100 (86.909)	461/555 (83.063)	0	84.215	
4	4402	ASFAHAN ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR AHMAD	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1011/1100 (91.909)	453/560 (80.893)	0	84.196	
5	3868	AIZA AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	992/1100 (90.182)	453/555 (81.622)	0	84.188	
õ	560	NABEED FATIMA GILL	IFTIKHAR AHMAD GILL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	993/1100 (90.273)	412/505 (81.584)	0	84.187	Fee Chalai Missing
7	4296	NOMAN SHAFIQ	KHAWAJA SHAFIQ UR REHMAN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1004/1100 (91.273)	450/555 (81.081)	0	84.137	Fee Chala Missing

			Errors	and Omissions	are Excepte	a			
3	3238	MARYAM SHAKEEL	Shakeel ahmad	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	894/1100 (81.273)	478/560 (85.357)	0	84.133	
	285	HALIMA MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1018/1100 (92.545)	483/600 (80.500)	0	84.115	
0	5370	MUHAMMAD JAFAR	FALAK SHER	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	991/1100 (90.091)	464/569 (81.547)	0	84.112	Fee Chal Missing
1	121	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	RAB NAWAZ	ICS with Economics	985/1100 (89.545)	470/575 (81.739)	0	84.083	
2	1539	ZAINAB SAWERA	RIAZ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	997/1100 (90.636)	447/550 (81.273)	0	84.081	
3	453	SHAKEEL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	979/1100 (89.000)	459/560 (81.964)	0	84.072	Fee Chal Missin
1	1942	MARYAM BASHARAT	BASHARAT ALI	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	969/1100 (88.091)	457/555 (82.342)	0	84.065	
5	2661	AMMAR MAJEED MALIK	ABDUL MAJEED MALIK	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	959/1100 (87.182)	459/555 (82.703)	0	84.044	
5	582	SABAHAT BASIT	ABDUL BASIT	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	982/1100 (89.273)	454/555 (81.802)	0	84.041	
7	3034	MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1046/1100 (95.091)	444/560 (79.286)	0	84.03	Fee Chal Missin
3	1069	MUDASSIR HUSSAIN	SABIR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1013/1100 (92.091)	447/555 (80.541)	0	84.005	
)	6001	USMAN SHAKOOR	ABDUL SHAKOOR	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	921/1100 (83.727)	471/560 (84.107)	0	83.996	
)	4770	ROHAN NAEEM	NAEEM TABASSUM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	957/1100 (87.000)	459/555 (82.703)	0	83.99	
	3688	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	ALLAH DITTA	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	970/1100 (88.182)	456/555 (82.162)	0	83.966	
2	1265	MUHAMMAD QASIM AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	970/1100 (88.182)	460/560 (82.143)	0	83.952	Fee Chal Missin
3	2369	FARHAN AHMAD	NAZIR AHMAD	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	937/1100 (85.182)	467/560 (83.393)	0	83.927	
ļ	930	JAWAIRA JAVEED	MUHAMMAD JAVEED	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	1033/1100 (93.909)	446/560 (79.643)	0	83.921	

25	5782	RAMEEN ZAFAR	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ABBAS	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	959/1100 (87.182)	462/560 (82.500)	0	83.904	
26	5628	amna mushtaq	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	899/1100 (81.727)	475/560 (84.821)	0	83.893	
27	3347	ALEEZA RAMZAN	MAHAR MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1041/1100 (94.636)	440/555 (79.279)	0	83.888	Document Missing
28	6285	TAYYABA NADEEM	NADEEM IQBAL	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	829/1100 (75.364)	490/560 (87.500)	0	83.858	
29	3580	MUHAMMAD ZAIN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1025/1100 (93.182)	443/555 (79.820)	0	83.828	Fee Chalar Missing
30	1186	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	IJAZ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	987/1100 (89.727)	447/550 (81.273)	0	83.808	
31	1636	NOOR FATIMA	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	947/1100 (86.091)	472/570 (82.807)	0	83.794	
32	5283	SAIMA QASIM	GHULAM QASIM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1075/1100 (97.727)	393/505 (77.822)	0	83.793	
33	1751	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ABID	ABID HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1056/1100 (96.000)	436/555 (78.559)	0	83.792	
34	1528	MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ ZAMAN	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	985/1100 (89.545)	451/555 (81.261)	0	83.747	Fee Chalai Missing
35	2333	ABDUL REHMAN	Shakeel ahmad	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	967/1100 (87.909)	459/560 (81.964)	0	83.745	
36	3756	AYESHA IRSHAD	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	966/1100 (87.818)	455/555 (81.982)	0	83.732	
37	3776	AIMAN NAVEED	NAVEED UL HAQ	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	989/1100 (89.909)	450/555 (81.081)	0	83.729	
88	556	MUHAMMAD USAMA SHOKAT	SHOKAT HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	998/1100 (90.727)	448/555 (80.721)	0	83.723	
39	2208	MUHAMMAD HASAN CHAUDHRY	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	951/1100 (86.455)	458/555 (82.523)	0	83.699	
10	3814	HAMNA TARIQ	MALIK MUHAMMAD TARIQ BHUTTA	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	997/1100 (90.636)	448/555 (80.721)	0	83.696	
1	4441	SAAD RAZA	QAISAR RAZA	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	937/1100 (85.182)	441/555 (79.459)	20	83.696	

Errors and	Omissions are	Excepted
-------------------	----------------------	----------

Errors and Omissions are Excepted										
42	5701	AMAN NADEEM	MUHAMMAD AKBAR RANA	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	978/1100 (88.909)	456/560 (81.429)	0	83.674	Fee Chalan Missing	
43	4804	MUHAMMAD MAAZ SIDDIQUE	SHAHZAD SIDDIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1005/1100 (91.364)	458/570 (80.351)	0	83.653	Fee Chalan Missing	
44	1072	MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR	GHULAM ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1046/1100 (95.091)	437/555 (78.739)	0	83.645	Fee Chalan Missing	
45	3664	SAIRA MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	958/1100 (87.091)	436/555 (78.559)	20	83.639		
46	516	ASGHAR ABBAS	SYED ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	981/1100 (89.182)	455/560 (81.250)	0	83.629	Fee Chalan Missing	
47	1762	SADIA NOOR	ASHIQ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1012/1100 (92.000)	404/505 (80.000)	0	83.6		
48	225	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	MUHAMMAD ALTAF	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1029/1100 (93.545)	440/555 (79.279)	0	83.561		
49	1266	UMM E SAMRA	MUHAMMAD AZHAR HUSSAIN	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	964/1100 (87.636)	458/560 (81.786)	0	83.545		
50	2241	MUHAMMAD RAYAN RAO	FAROOQ GHOUS	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	996/1100 (90.545)	451/560 (80.536)	0	83.543		
51	678	ABDULLAH ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ZAHID	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	987/1100 (89.727)	433/560 (77.321)	20	83.542		
52	909	Sajda Maryam	RANA HADI UL HASSAN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1042/1100 (94.727)	437/555 (78.739)	0	83.537		
53	2165	MAIDAH MOAZAM	MOAZAM JAVED	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	959/1100 (87.182)	459/560 (81.964)	0	83.526		
54	2099	MUHAMMAD RAZA	HAFIZ MANZOOR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	898/1100 (81.636)	468/555 (84.324)	0	83.516		
55	5550	KIRAN ZAHRA	GHULAM HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	982/1100 (89.273)	462/570 (81.053)	0	83.516		
56	4233	MUHAMMAD MAH ZEEN	MUHAMMAD LATEEF	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	981/1100 (89.182)	450/555 (81.081)	0	83.51		
57	5295	MUHAMMAD MUHAIMAN GHAZI	MUHAMMAD RASHEED	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	927/1100 (84.273)	474/570 (83.158)	0	83.493		
58	743	DANIAL	IJAZ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1033/1100 (93.909)	399/505 (79.010)	0	83.48		

			Errors	and Omissions	are Excepte	d			
59	4158	MUHAMMAD AHMAD FAROOQI	ABDUS SATTAR NADEEM	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	965/1100 (87.727)	453/555 (81.622)	0	83.453	
60	912	EHSAN ULLAH BALOCH	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	939/1100 (85.364)	451/570 (79.123)	20	83.449	Fee Chalar Missing
61	15	MARYAM KIRAN	AHMAD SHAHZAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	982/1100 (89.273)	445/550 (80.909)	0	83.418	
62	5633	AHMAD BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	968/1100 (88.000)	452/555 (81.441)	0	83.408	
63	1114	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL URF ALLAH RAKHA	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	958/1100 (87.091)	458/560 (81.786)	0	83.38	
64	3224	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	916/1100 (83.273)	463/555 (83.423)	0	83.375	
65	4582	ABDUL REHMAN MOAVIA	SADEEQ AKBAR	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1003/1100 (91.182)	444/555 (80.000)	0	83.354	
56	1734	ASWA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	923/1100 (83.909)	461/555 (83.063)	0	83.315	
67	45	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUNEEB	CHAUDHARY ABDUL WAHEED	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	974/1100 (88.545)	434/560 (77.500)	20	83.314	
68	4213	MUHAMMAD AFFAN	JAMIL AHMAD	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	845/1100 (76.818)	482/560 (86.071)	0	83.295	Fee Chalai Missing
69	5669	SALMAN AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	911/1100 (82.818)	480/575 (83.478)	0	83.282	
70	579	DAWOOD ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR ANJUM	ICS (Intermediate with Computer Science)	930/1100 (84.545)	455/550 (82.727)	0	83.276	
71	2947	MUHAMMAD AHSAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM SURANI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	1018/1100 (92.545)	452/570 (79.298)	0	83.275	
72	1409	RIMSHA ILYAS	ILYAS AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	986/1100 (89.636)	447/555 (80.541)	0	83.27	
73	3921	MUHAMMAD UZAIR	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN	F.Sc. Pre-Medical	1009/1100 (91.727)	442/555 (79.640)	0	83.267	
74	4041	SAMINA BIBI	FIAZ AHMAD	ICS with Economics	1057/1100 (96.091)	408/525 (77.714)	0	83.224	
75	4890	MANSAB ALI	MUHMMAD AJMAL	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	889/1100 (80.818)	480/570 (84.211)	0	83.193	Fee Chala